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New provider orientation 2025 training schedule 
 
Would you like more information on how to check eligibility, authorizations, or claims status? Join one 
of our online provider trainings. Together, we can build a future of shared success. 
 

Noon to 1 p.m. CT 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 755 651 046# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 170 263 127# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, March 6, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 301 420 402# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, April 3, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 421 914 349# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 316 111 994# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 582 119 633# 
Click here to register (Teams) 

Wednesday, July 9, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 577 044 83# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 470 086 751# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, September 4, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 716 218 983# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, October 2, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 797 549 445# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 644 997 09# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
 

Thursday, December 4, 2025 
Audio only: 469-998-7935 
Conference ID: 543 458 998# 
Click here to register (Teams) 
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